This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no
representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and
bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a trademark of Marcus & Millichap Real
Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2025 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2025 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved.

THE RAYMUNDO GROUP

Pricing & Financial
Analysis

137-147 N Myrtle Ave & 146-148 Stedman Pl, Monrovia, CA 91016

27Pricing & Financial Analysis26 Pricing & Financial Analysis

Income & Expenses
INCOME Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $478,824 $26,601 $604,920 $33,607

   Additional Income $2,700 $150 $2,700 $150

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $481,524 $26,751 $607,620 $33,757

   Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) 3.0% / $14,365 $798 3.0% / $18,148 $1,008

EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $467,159 $25,953 $589,472 $32,748

EXPENSES Current Per Unit Pro Forma Per Unit

Real Estate Taxes $76,781 $4,266 $76,781 $4,266

Insurance $17,286 $960 $17,286 $960

Utilities $13,956 $775 $13,956 $775

Repairs & Maintenance $9,000 $500 $9,000 $500

Trash $12,374 $687 $12,374 $687

Management Fee $18,686 $1,038 $23,579 $1,310

Reserves & Replacements $3,600 $200 $3,600 $200

Landscaping $4,400 $244 $4,400 $244

Pest Control $926 $51 $926 $51

Unit Turnover $4,500 $250 $4,500 $250

TOTAL EXPENSES $161,509 $8,973 $166,402 $9,245

Expenses per SF $11.21 $11.55

% of EGI 34.6% 28.2%

NET OPERATING INCOME $305,650 $16,981 $423,071 $23,504

Unit Mix
No. of
Units

Unit
Type

Approx.
SF

Current
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

Pro Forma
Rents

Rent/
SF

Monthly
Income

1 Single 1 Bath 400 $1,695 $4.24 $1,695 $1,995 $4.99 $1,995

5 1 Bdr 1 Bath 600 $1,687-$2,395 $3.32 $9,967 $2,495 $4.16 $12,475

12 2 Bdr 2 Bath 915 $1,895-$2,795 $2.57 $28,240 $2,995 $3.27 $35,940

18 TOTAL 14,405 $39,902 $50,410

Single 1 Bath
5%

1 Bdr 1 Bath
28%

2 Bdr 2 Bath
67%

Single 1 Bath 1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 2 Bath

$0.00

$0.50

$1.00

$1.50

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.50

$4.00

$4.50

$0

$500

$1,000

$1,500

$2,000

$2,500

Single 1 Bath 1 Bdr 1 Bath 2 Bdr 2 Bath

UNIT MIX UNIT RENT & RENT/SF

29Pricing & Financial Analysis28 Pricing & Financial Analysis

Rent Roll
Unit Number Unit Type Unit SF Current Rent Rent/SF

139 Single 1 Bath 400 $1,695 $4.24